Atletes

Ordre Dorsal

10

11

12

13

14

59

61

345

735

423

422

1441

1422

937

1093

506

410

404

55

Nom

BADOSA FEIXAS MONTSERRAT

DOMENECH COLOMER MARIONA

SALA CAPDEVILA MARGARITA
LLERENA . CARMEN
CASANOVA , M CARMEN
BADIA , MARIA ANGELS
FORN MUNNE TERESA
CREUS CREUS ROSA MARIA
MARTI SERRA ANNA
CLARAMONTE . ADELA
ESCRIBANO CHECA M.ROSA
ESCRIBANO CHECA RAMONA
ESCRIBANO CHECA GLORIA

ROURA TEIXIDOR ASSUMPCIO

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI
VETERA B FEMENI

VETERA B FEMENI

Any

1960
1960
1960
1950
1942
1950
1959
1960

1958

1958
1947
1945

1958

NUmero d'atletes:

Entitat/clu

CN OLOT

CN OLOT

CA PESCALLUNES
ATL GIRONA

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
CAVIC

AA TONA

CA CASTELLAR

CA CANALETES
GEIEG

AA PALAMOS

AA PALAMOS

CN OLOT

14

GP

111

100
92
76
a1
38
20
15

14



